
 

 

 

o 100% Result 
o Total Students Appeared: 370 
o School Average: 85.97 

School Toppers 
 

Rank Student Name Percentage 

I DARSH RASTOGI 98.8 
II ASHMI BANERJEE 98.4 
II MEENAL SINGH 98.4 
III SWARIT GUPTA 98 
V IDHA TEWARI 97.8 

o 99 students secured 100 in various subjects. 

o 52 students secured 95% and above marks in aggregate. 

o 150 students secured 90% and above marks in aggregate. 

o 219 students secured 85% and above marks in aggregate. 

o 285 students secured 80% and above marks in aggregate. 

o 325 students secured 75% and above marks in aggregate. 
 

Performance of the students on the basis of Aggregate score 
 

Criteria No. of students % of Students 

>=90% & above 150 40.3 
>=75% to 89.9 % 175 47.6 
>=60% to 74.9% 44 11.9 
>=45% to 59.9% 1 0.3 

>=44.9% & below NIL NIL 
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Subject-wise 100 marks secured by students: 
 

S.No. Subject No. of Students 

1 English Lang. & Lit (184) 03 
2 Mathematics Standard (041) 02 
3 Hindi Course B (085) 01 
4 Science (086) 07 
5 German (020) 07 
6 Information Technology (402) 12 
7 Artificial Intelligence (417) 36 
8 IFM (405) 13 
9 Japanese (094) 01 

10 French (018) 02 
11 Sanskrit (119) 11 
12 Painting (049) 01 
13 Spanish (096) 02 
14 Food Production (409) 01 

Subject-wise Performance 
 

S. 
No 
. 

Subject Total Students 
appeared 

Subject 
Aggregate 

% 

Marks 

Highest Lowest 

1 Hindi Course-B (085) 194 83.66 100 48 
2 Mathematics Standard (041) 324 80.23 100 39 

3 Mathematics Basic (241) 29 65.76 96 39 
4 Science (086) 356 85.9 100 39 

5 Social Science (087) 368 86.5 99 57 

6 Sanskrit (119) 45 91.7 100 65 
7 French (018) 39 88.4 100 61 

8 Information Technology (402) 124 92.6 100 53 

9 Artificial Intelligence (417) 72 98.9 100 92 
10 IFM (405) 135 92.44 100 71 
11 English Lang. & Lit (184) 370 90.56 100 64 
12 Spanish (096) 16 93 100 75 
13 Japanese (094) 16 92.06 100 78 

14 Food Production (409) 39 91.3 100 73 
15 Painting (049) 04 96.75 100 95 
16 German (020) 59 92.35 100 71 

17 Hindustani Vocal Music (034) 06 88.3 90 86 

18 Hindustani Percussion (036) 05 78.8 85 74 



 


